
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4, RUN N 664.
CONT N 664.22 FT, E 657.27 FT, S
657.29 FT TO POB. (AKA PARCEL 8 

WABOL ERIN/WABOL MARK
14919 113TH AVEUE NORTH
LARGO, FL 33774

30-6S-16-04001-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3

133,757
3,240
95,095

232,092
0

232,092
0

232,092
232,092

0

234,215

1476/285 9/23/2022 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAY STEVEN C

WABOL ERIN

1135/0789 10/27/2007 WD Q I 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD MANAGEMENT SE

STEVEN C & SHARON E
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26531 SFR 382 12/19/2007

HX Base Yr

414 SW SAN TUCKNEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,199 126.4800 141.66 169,850 2008 2008 0 0 0 21.25 78.75

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1170

BAS 1,170 100 1,170 130,522

FOP 96 30 29 3,235

1,266 1,199 133,757

BAS= W45 S26 E15 FOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E30 N26$.

BAS

45

26

15

30

26

FOP6

16

6

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 240

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,595

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


